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Latvijas Čempionāts 

Rollerslēpošanā 2021 2. posms
Sprinta fināls brīvajā stilā, V16

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

17.07.2021  /  Madona, Raiņa iela (LAT)  /  LSF, A-Madona LAT0000.000  /  27.08.2021 at 14:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16     200 m  

Final

1 110 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 25.71

2 115 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 2 25.93

3 107 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 3 26.84

4 103 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 27.69

1/2 Final

5 114 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 3 29.10

6 117 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 3 30.50

7 112 FREIVALDS Emīls 2006 LAT CPSS 4 31.29

8 108 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4 31.33

Qualifying

9 113 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 31.42

10 116 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 31.84

11 111 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 31.96

12 105 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 32.54

13 106 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 LAT Viļakas BJSS 33.43

14 109 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 34.83

15 104 KOZAKS Markuss 2006 LAT CPSS 37.10
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17.07.2021  /  Madona, Raiņa iela (LAT)  /  LSF, A-Madona LAT0000.000  /  27.08.2021 at 14:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16     200 m  

Final

1 121 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 1 33.28

2 131 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 2 32.99

3 128 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 32.73

4 122 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 35.70

1/2 Final

5 119 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 33.27

6 126 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3 34.90

7 118 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4 35.34

8 127 BUŠA Patrīcija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 38.84

Qualifying

9 130 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 41.34

10 124 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 41.52

11 129 GALVENE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 42.26

12 125 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 42.36

13 120 SPRINĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 43.90

14 123 RIŅĶE Ieva Dārta 2006 LAT CPSS 45.89
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Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

17.07.2021  /  Madona, Raiņa iela (LAT)  /  LSF, A-Madona LAT0000.000  /  27.08.2021 at 14:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14     200 m  

Final

1 159 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 1 28.49

2 138 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 27.56

3 166 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 LAT Viļakas BJSS 3 28.05

4 141 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 28.96

1/2 Final

5 157 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 3 29.65

6 142 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 3 30.60

7 152 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 30.64

8 154 ZAZĪTIS Treviss 2008 LAT CPSS 4 30.89

Qualifying

9 145 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 31.17

10 153 KUĻŠS Deivids 2008 LAT Viļakas BJSS 31.52

11 134 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 31.54

12 135 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.83

13 149 BŪDA Roberts 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 33.15

14 137 PAULIŅŠ Gregors 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 33.83

15 164 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.15

16 150 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 34.94

17 133 VECELIS Martiņš Severīns 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 35.14

18 167 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 35.15

19 162 MAČIONIS Žanis 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 35.53

20 146 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.24

21 160 FJODOROVS Rolands 2008 LAT CPSS 36.28

22 161 ŠTEINBERGS Roberts 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.56

23 147 LANCS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT CPSS 36.64

24 168 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.82

25 143 ZAURIŅŠ Emīls 2007 LAT CPSS 38.23

26 132 SALMIŅŠ Matīss 2008 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 39.09

27 139 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 39.67

28 155 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 40.11

29 144 LISENOKS Rihards 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 43.18

30 165 PUŽULIS Patriks 2008 LAT CPSS 44.95

31 156 ANCKIŅŠ Edgars 2008 LAT CPSS 46.12

32 163 ČUBREVIČS Aleksandrs 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 46.59

33 148 NOVIČONOKS Žanis 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 49.31

34 140 GRANTS Ričards 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 51.95
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Not classified

136 PETROVIČS Arsenijs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS Did Not Start

151 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start

158 CELMS Martins Kristers 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems Did Not Start
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  S14     200 m  

Final

1 192 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 1 33.15

2 189 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 2 34.07

3 185 ALZIŅA Laura 2008 LAT CPSS 3 37.30

4 190 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4 36.13

1/2 Final

5 181 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3 33.92

6 170 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 36.32

7 176 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 36.40

8 173 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna 2007 LAT CPSS 4 38.10

Qualifying

9 178 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 38.37

10 183 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 38.38

11 182 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 38.74

12 191 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 LAT CPSS 39.55

13 175 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 39.69

14 194 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS"Arkādija" 39.92

15 193 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 40.02

16 179 LĀCE Adrija 2008 LAT CPSS 42.92

17 177 ŽIDAVA Rūta 2008 LAT CPSS 43.05

18 172 JURČENOKA Viktorija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 43.30

19 174 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT Viļakas BJSS 43.54

20 171 PAULOVA Alise 2008 LAT CPSS 44.50

21 169 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.59

22 188 NAGLE Rēzija 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.76

23 180 VOLKA Diāna 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 45.22

24 186 LABSVĪRA Eleanora 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 46.39

25 184 SUKURE Estere 2008 LAT CPSS 46.84

26 187 HUSĀRE Margarita 2008 LAT Viļakas BJSS 54.41
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  V12     200 m  

1 3 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 31.64 31.82 31.64

2 30 DRAUDVILA Andris 2011 LTU SK "Gavaitis" 32.42 32.73 32.42 0.78

3 2 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 LAT CPSS 33.20 33.31 33.20 1.56

4 32 TOLPEŽŅIKOVS Roberts 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 34.81 35.70 34.81 3.17

5 9 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.33 35.52 35.33 3.69

6 27 SKUJIŅŠ Valts 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 37.53 35.90 35.90 4.26

7 36 LAZDĀNS Māris 2009 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 37.21 36.67 36.67 5.03

8 37 BILANS Leo 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 37.19 36.72 36.72 5.08

9 7 KLAUĢIS Krišjānis 2009 LAT CPSS 37.96 37.56 37.56 5.92

10 16 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 37.73 38.05 37.73 6.09

11 13 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 39.58 39.41 39.41 7.77

12 34 KRAMPE Artūrs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 49.50 39.98 39.98 8.34

13 19 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.03 40.57 40.57 8.93

14 15 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 43.05 40.90 40.90 9.26

14 14 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.90 41.43 40.90 9.26

16 6 BRICIS Rūdolfs 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 41.42 41.20 41.20 9.56

17 4 BEKASOVS Everts 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 41.26 43.13 41.26 9.62

18 22 MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 LAT CPSS 45.48 43.72 43.72 12.08

19 1 PLORIŅŠ Gustavs 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.29 43.93 43.93 12.29

20 26 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 50.88 44.18 44.18 12.54

21 29 MIČS Reinis 2009 LAT Viļakas BJSS 44.69 44.92 44.69 13.05

22 21 DERGUNOVS Georgijs 2009 LAT CPSS 55.40 44.78 44.78 13.14

23 25 JONINS Jēkabs 2009 LAT CPSS 45.08 45.15 45.08 13.44

24 24 MERŽVINSKIS Adrians 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 45.97 47.04 45.97 14.33

25 5 GERTMANIS Alberts 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 46.32 46.83 46.32 14.68

26 35 BĀKULIS Mārtiņš 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 49.08 51.22 49.08 17.44

27 17 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 49.53 49.53 17.89

28 28 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Viesturs 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 51.66 50.47 50.47 18.83

29 18 MATISĀNS Nauris 2009 LAT Viļakas BJSS 51.25 51.54 51.25 19.61

30 31 BĀRBALS Mārtiņš 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 52.95 53.74 52.95 21.31

31 20 MARTEMJANOVS Mārcis 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 57.97 53.12 53.12 21.48

32 8 GALIBECKIS Raivis 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 56.74 54.32 54.32 22.68

33 12 PAVĀRS Matīss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 57.51 1:02.52 57.51 25.87

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

10 UMBLEJS Justs 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola

11 ATLĀCIS Jānis 2009 LAT CPSS

23 TATKINS Daniils 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS

33 DREIMANIS Jānis 2009 LAT CPSS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

10 UMBLEJS Justs 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola

11 ATLĀCIS Jānis 2009 LAT CPSS

17 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 49.53

23 TATKINS Daniils 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS

33 DREIMANIS Jānis 2009 LAT CPSS

  S12     200 m  

1 46 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.16 34.56 34.16
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2 52 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.07 35.31 35.07 0.91

3 45 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.84 36.39 36.39 2.23

4 55 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 38.23 36.89 36.89 2.73

5 41 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 37.79 37.13 37.13 2.97

6 49 KRIEVIŅA Annija 2009 LAT CPSS 40.23 39.81 39.81 5.65

7 56 KURPNIECE Lote 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 41.93 42.40 41.93 7.77

8 39 MERI Helēna 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 45.70 48.32 45.70 11.54

9 48 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 47.01 45.88 45.88 11.72

10 38 RIEKSTIŅA Paula 2009 LAT CPSS 47.65 46.65 46.65 12.49

11 51 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 47.34 47.10 47.10 12.94

12 50 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 47.22 47.85 47.22 13.06

13 43 BOROŅENKO Jeļizaveta 2010 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 47.28 47.39 47.28 13.12

14 54 ŽĪGURE Marta 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 50.37 49.69 49.69 15.53

15 44 KRAMPE Laura 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 50.74 49.88 49.88 15.72

16 40 TRIBISA Ariana 2009 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 53.92 52.74 52.74 18.58

17 53 KOLOMEGINA Sindija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 53.92 54.22 53.92 19.76

18 47 VOLKOVA Marina 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:11.59 1:15.24 1:11.59 37.43

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

42 ROMULE Sanda 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

42 ROMULE Sanda 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS

  V10     200 m  

1 74 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 37.59 37.77 37.59

2 72 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 38.82 39.88 38.82 1.23

3 64 ŠĶĒLE Rūdolfs 2011 LAT CPSS 43.55 43.73 43.55 5.96

4 61 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 LAT CPSS 43.97 45.48 43.97 6.38

5 59 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 2011 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 47.00 44.38 44.38 6.79

6 70 BAŠĶERS Kristers Krists 2011 LAT CPSS 45.69 46.52 45.69 8.10

7 69 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 50.64 46.58 46.58 8.99

8 73 GLADIN Arseniy 2011 LTU "Marsas" Lithuania 46.70 46.91 46.70 9.11

9 63 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 47.36 47.51 47.36 9.77

10 67 ŠĶITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 48.11 48.79 48.11 10.52

11 62 KUBULIŅŠ Jāzeps 2011 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 50.23 54.49 50.23 12.64

12 58 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 51.08 50.84 50.84 13.25

13 66 SVALBS Ralfs 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 53.44 54.08 53.44 15.85

14 76 TRODS Tomass 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 55.57 58.67 55.57 17.98

15 71 LABUCIS Eduards 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 56.20 56.06 56.06 18.47

16 75 STRODS Rojs 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:00.26 56.34 56.34 18.75

17 77 MIEZĀJS Jurģis 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 59.76 1:00.45 59.76 22.17

18 68 LAPIŅŠ Niklāvs Kristaps 2012 LAT CPSS 1:00.85 1:05.11 1:00.85 23.26

19 65 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:02.82 1:01.81 1:01.81 24.22

20 57 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:02.14 1:10.70 1:02.14 24.55

21 60 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 2012 LAT CPSS 1:23.59 1:05.08 1:05.08 27.49

  S10     200 m  

1 94 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.67 43.13 43.13
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2 93 KOZLOVA Marija 2011 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 47.59 45.92 45.92 2.79

3 78 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 47.34 56.93 47.34 4.21

4 83 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 LAT CPSS 47.89 48.00 47.89 4.76

5 87 MĀLNIECE Sabīne 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 49.52 48.96 48.96 5.83

6 98 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 49.29 49.27 49.27 6.14

7 100 SALMIŅA Zane 2011 LAT CPSS 50.52 49.80 49.80 6.67

8 101 PLORIŅA Madara 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 53.85 51.22 51.22 8.09

9 99 ARAMA Ance 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 51.92 51.34 51.34 8.21

9 96 RADZIŅA Elza 2011 LAT SS"Arkādija" 51.34 53.10 51.34 8.21

9 82 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 LAT CPSS 51.34 52.95 51.34 8.21

12 81 BROKĀNE Annija 2012 LAT CPSS 51.59 53.29 51.59 8.46

13 85 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 55.78 57.10 55.78 12.65

14 88 ĻITVINA Megija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 56.75 57.90 56.75 13.62

15 91 MARTINOVA Rebeka 2013 LAT CPSS 59.75 58.16 58.16 15.03

16 86 MĀLNIECE Undīne 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 59.62 59.61 59.61 16.48

17 90 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:00.12 1:01.97 1:00.12 16.99

18 80 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:01.13 1:00.37 1:00.37 17.24

19 89 PAVĀRE Agate 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:00.80 1:03.21 1:00.80 17.67

20 102 VANAGA Līva 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:03.37 1:03.82 1:03.37 20.24

21 84 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:10.62 1:05.17 1:05.17 22.04

22 92 LŪSE Ksenija 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:14.94 1:15.60 1:14.94 31.81

23 79 KOLVEITE Elizabete 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:20.28 1:25.86 1:20.28 37.15

24 95 KRUPEŅŅIKOVA Daniela 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:21.74 1:21.75 1:21.74 38.61

25 97 VĒTRA Marta 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:28.04 1:24.85 1:24.85 41.72
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V16     200 m  

1 110 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 25.71

2 115 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 25.93 0.22

3 107 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 26.84 1.13

4 103 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 27.69 1.98

5 114 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 29.10 3.39

6 117 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 30.50 4.79

7 112 FREIVALDS Emīls 2006 LAT CPSS 31.29 5.58

8 108 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 31.33 5.62

9 113 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 31.42 5.71

10 116 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 31.84 6.13

11 111 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 31.96 6.25

12 105 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 32.54 6.83

13 106 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 LAT Viļakas BJSS 33.43 7.72

14 109 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 34.83 9.12

15 104 KOZAKS Markuss 2006 LAT CPSS 37.10 11.39

  S16     200 m  

1 128 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.73

2 131 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 32.99 0.26

3 119 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 33.27 0.54

4 121 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 33.28 0.55

5 126 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 34.90 2.17

6 118 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 35.34 2.61

7 122 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.70 2.97

8 127 BUŠA Patrīcija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 38.84 6.11

9 130 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 41.34 8.61

10 124 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 41.52 8.79

11 129 GALVENE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 42.26 9.53

12 125 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 42.36 9.63

13 120 SPRINĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 43.90 11.17

14 123 RIŅĶE Ieva Dārta 2006 LAT CPSS 45.89 13.16

  V14     200 m  

1 138 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 27.56

2 166 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 LAT Viļakas BJSS 28.05 0.49

3 159 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 28.49 0.93

4 141 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 28.96 1.40
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5 157 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 29.65 2.09

6 142 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 30.60 3.04

7 152 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 30.64 3.08

8 154 ZAZĪTIS Treviss 2008 LAT CPSS 30.89 3.33

9 145 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 31.17 3.61

10 153 KUĻŠS Deivids 2008 LAT Viļakas BJSS 31.52 3.96

11 134 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 31.54 3.98

12 135 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.83 5.27

13 149 BŪDA Roberts 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 33.15 5.59

14 137 PAULIŅŠ Gregors 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 33.83 6.27

15 164 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.15 6.59

16 150 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 34.94 7.38

17 133 VECELIS Martiņš Severīns 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 35.14 7.58

18 167 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 35.15 7.59

19 162 MAČIONIS Žanis 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 35.53 7.97

20 146 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.24 8.68

21 160 FJODOROVS Rolands 2008 LAT CPSS 36.28 8.72

22 161 ŠTEINBERGS Roberts 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.56 9.00

23 147 LANCS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT CPSS 36.64 9.08

24 168 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.82 9.26

25 143 ZAURIŅŠ Emīls 2007 LAT CPSS 38.23 10.67

26 132 SALMIŅŠ Matīss 2008 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 39.09 11.53

27 139 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 39.67 12.11

28 155 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 40.11 12.55

29 144 LISENOKS Rihards 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 43.18 15.62

30 165 PUŽULIS Patriks 2008 LAT CPSS 44.95 17.39

31 156 ANCKIŅŠ Edgars 2008 LAT CPSS 46.12 18.56

32 163 ČUBREVIČS Aleksandrs 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 46.59 19.03

33 148 NOVIČONOKS Žanis 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 49.31 21.75

34 140 GRANTS Ričards 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 51.95 24.39

Did Not Start (3)

136 PETROVIČS Arsenijs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS

151 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija"

158 CELMS Martins Kristers 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems

  S14     200 m  

1 192 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 33.15

2 181 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 33.92 0.77

3 189 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 34.07 0.92

4 190 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 36.13 2.98

5 170 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.32 3.17

6 176 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.40 3.25
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7 185 ALZIŅA Laura 2008 LAT CPSS 37.30 4.15

8 173 SKRIDE Letīcija Anna 2007 LAT CPSS 38.10 4.95

9 178 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 38.37 5.22

10 183 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 38.38 5.23

11 182 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK Lejasciems 38.74 5.59

12 191 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 LAT CPSS 39.55 6.40

13 175 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 39.69 6.54

14 194 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS"Arkādija" 39.92 6.77

15 193 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 40.02 6.87

16 179 LĀCE Adrija 2008 LAT CPSS 42.92 9.77

17 177 ŽIDAVA Rūta 2008 LAT CPSS 43.05 9.90

18 172 JURČENOKA Viktorija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 43.30 10.15

19 174 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT Viļakas BJSS 43.54 10.39

20 171 PAULOVA Alise 2008 LAT CPSS 44.50 11.35

21 169 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.59 11.44

22 188 NAGLE Rēzija 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.76 11.61

23 180 VOLKA Diāna 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 45.22 12.07

24 186 LABSVĪRA Eleanora 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 46.39 13.24

25 184 SUKURE Estere 2008 LAT CPSS 46.84 13.69

26 187 HUSĀRE Margarita 2008 LAT Viļakas BJSS 54.41 21.26


